Model:

ATTIX 560-21 XC

ATTIX 560-21 XC MOBILE
ATTIX 560-31 XC

ATTIX 761-21 XC

ATTIX 763-21 ED

Part List US-English

23-06-2009

Nilfisk
ALTO

Why Compromise

hellpe| Reinigungstechnik GmbH

Gottlieb Daimler Str. 6

88214 Ravensburg

email: info@heupel-gmbh.de

www.heupel-gmbh.de
Shop: www.nilfisk-alto-shop.eu

Tel. (+49) 0751-35905-3
Fax.(+49) 0751-3590-59


HUTT


HUTT



Table of Contents
ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED

Cabinet 560-21 XC, 12 GALLON RDFD, 761-21

Cabinet 560-31 XC, 12 GALLON AS/PE, 19 GALLON AS/P
Base, motor

Filter, cleaning system

Container 560-21XC, -31XC, 12 GALLON AS/PE, 12 GAL
Container761-21 XC, 19 GALLON AS/PE

Container 763-21 ED

Frame 761-21, 763-21, 19 GALLON AS/PE

Accessories

© N 01 W

11
13
15
17
19



23-06-2009

Cabinet 560-21 XC, 12 GALLON RDFD, 761-2 mms
ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED =

ATTIX 560-21 XC, 12 Gallon RDFD, RDFD Head Kit, 761-21 XC




Cabinet 560-21 XC, 12 GALLON RDFD, 761-2

23-06-2009

FPart List ID

ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED S

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302000703 1 HOOD W.SOUNDPROOFING 4005337690
2 302000382 1 TUBE FASTENER 560-21XC, 12GALLRDFD 4005337674
3 302000638 1 HANDLE ATTIX 5 4005337687
4 302000380 1 CABLECLIP 4005337674
5 302000757 1 SWITCHBOX -21 ATTIX 5 4005337020
6 302000852 1 ELECTRONIC 120V SET1 100-120V 4005337028
6 302000853 1 ELECTRONIC 230V SET1 220-240V 4005337028
7 18274 2 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4X12 4005337182
8 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB 6X5 BLUE 4005337689
9 9868 1 O RING DIA10X2,5 4005337098
10 302000147 1 OUTLET SOCKET 10A/250V *CH* 4005337008
10 302000148 1 OUTLET BOX 2-P.+PE 13A/250V -GB *GB,230V* 4005337008
10 302000149 1 OUTLET BOX 2-P.+PE 15A/125V -US/CSA *Us* 4005337008
10 302000151 1 SOCKET 2-P.+PE 16A/250V -DE *EU* 4005337008
10 302000683 1 SOCKET 10A/250V DK *DK* 4005337690
11 11256 2 SCREW 3.5X18 4005337112
12 4021 2 SERRATED LOCK WASHER A4, *Us* 4005337040
13 28014 1 VACUUM HOSE * SEE NOTE 4005337280
14 302000824 1 BONDING SHEET 4005337025
15 302000437 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.5X8.2 CEE//VI-EU EU 4005337681
15 302000440 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.0X8.2M SRAF -DK *DK* 4005337681
16 302000439 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.0X8.2M SNV -CH *CH* 4005337681
17 302004332 1 POWER CORD US *Us* 7319519675
18 909100084 2 SCREW M6X140 4005337679
19 302000752 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.5X10.7 GB *GB,230v* 4005337021
20 302000878 1 POWER CORD HO7BQ-F 3G2,5X *GB,110V* 4005337030
21 50598 4 SCREW M5X20 *GB,110V* 4005337505
22 43238 1 SOCKET 2-POL.16A-4H/110-1 *GB,110V* 4005337432
23 7417 4 HEXAGON NUT M5 *GB,110V* 4005337074

* NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING



23-06-2009

Cabinet 560-31 XC, 12 GALLON AS/PE, 19 GALLO! s
ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED S

ATTIX 560-31 XC, 12 Gallon AS/PE, 19 Gallon AS/PE 2




Cabinet 560-31 XC, 12 GALLON AS/PE, 19 GALLOI

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED —

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
2 302000638 1 HANDLE ATTIX 5 4005337687
3 302000824 1 BONDING SHEET 4005337025
4 302000380 1 CABLECLIP 4005337674
5 302000758 1 SWITCHBOX -31 ATTIX 5 560-31XC, 12GALLON AS/PE 4005337020
5 302001590 1 SWITCH BOX 19GALLON AS/PE2 4005337067
6 302000852 1 ELECTRONIC 120V SET1 100-120V 4005337028
6 302000853 1 ELECTRONIC 230V SET1 220-240V 4005337028
7 18274 2 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M4X12 4005337182
8 909100204 1 ROTARY KNOB 6X5 BLUE 4005337689
9 9868 1 O RING DIA10X2,5 4005337098
10 302000148 1 OUTLET BOX 2-P.+PE 13A/250V -GB *GB,230V* 4005337008
10 302000149 1 OUTLET BOX 2-P.+PE 15A/125V -US/CSA *US* 4005337008
10 302000151 1 SOCKET 2-P.+PE 16A/250V -DE *EU* 4005337008
10 302001185 1 SOCKET 10A/250V AU *AU* 4005337041
11 11256 2 SCREW 3.5X18 4005337112
12 4021 2 SERRATED LOCK WASHER A4, *Us* 4005337040
13 28014 1 VACUUM HOSE 4005337280
14 60392 1 FLOW METER 4005337603
15 14809 1 COUPLING MALE G1/4 560-31XC 4005337148
16 14808 1 COUPLING FEMALE G1/4 560-31XC 4005337148
17 25437 2 NIPPLE G1/4-R1/4 12GALLON AS/PE 4005337254
18 302000437 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.5X8.2 CEE7/VI-EU zu* 4005337681
19 302000752 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.5X10.7 GB *GB,230V* 4005337021
20 302004332 1 POWER CORD US *USH 7319519675
21 909100084 2 SCREW M6X140 4005337679
22 302000441 1 POWER CORD HO5RR-F 3G1.5X8.2 AS3112 -AU AU* 4005337681
23 24738 2 SCREW 3,5X8 19GALLON AS/PE2 4005337247
24 302001681 1 ANGLE 1.5 100X70X40X32.5 ST 19GALLON AS/PE2 4005337070
25 302001678 1 AIR MANIFOLD ASSY. SET 19GALLON AS/PE2 4005337070




23-06-2009
Base, motor

ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED 7

ATTIX 560-21 XC, 560-31 XC, 12Gallon RDFD, 12Gallon AS/PE, RDFD Head Kit, 761-21 XC, 19Gallon AS/PE2




Base, motor

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX56006
ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED 8

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302000511 1 BASE 4005337021
2 302000637 1 GASKET FOR CONTAINER ATTIX 5 4005337687
3 302000697 1 GASKET FILTER 4005337690
4 26784 1 MOTOR 120V 1200W 110-120V/1200W 4005337267
4 49594 1 MOTOR 230V 1200W 220-240V/1200W 4005337495
4 62012 1 ELECTRIC MOTOR TURBO 230V 763-21 ED 4005337620
5 26774 1 CARBON BRUSH SET M FOR IDENTIF.LETTER "M" 4005337267
5 26775 1 CARBONBRUSH SET L FOR IDENTIF.LETTER "L" 4005337267
5 49625 1 CARBON BRUSHES C FOR IDENTIF.LETTER “C" 4005337496
6 28875 1 RING FOR IDENTIF.LETTER "L"+"M" 40053372883
6 29205 1 SEAL FOR IDENTIF.LETTER "L"+"M" 4005337292
6 42538 1 MOTOR BEARING FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "C" 4005337425
6 61167 1 MOTOR BEARING RING SET EC FOR IDENTIF. LETTER "C" 4005337611
7 302000381 1 PLATE CHUCK ATTIX 560 PP 4005337021
8 302000755 1 TERMINAL STRIP 6 FH63X08 16A 4005337021
9 909100138 6 SCREW 5X20 4005337023
10 302000010 2 ELECTROMAGNET 24V FOR 220-240V 4005337004
10 302000217 2 ELECTROMAGNET 12V FOR 100-120V 4005337673
11 47036 1 COLLAR 4005337470
12 302000373 1 AIR CONDUCTION ATTIX 5 4005337674
13 302000388 1 FRAME 190X90X18 4005337020
14 11256 11 SCREW 3.5X18 4005337112
15 5697 1 STRAP 3X8X33 4005337056
16 302000823 1 CONTACT SPRING 41.8X14 AS BR *GB,230V* 4005337025
16 61174 1 EARTHING CABLE 4005337611
17 62359 2 GASKET 9X4X1 4005337623




. . 23-06-2009
Filter, cleaning system

ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED 9

ATTIX 560-21 XC, 560-31 XC, 12Gallon RDFD, 12Gallon AS/PE, RDFD Head Kit, 761-21 XC, 19Gallon AS/PE2




Filter, cleaning system

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED —0

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302000511 1 BASE 4005337021
2 302000512 1 FIXTURE 72X32X52 4005337020
3 909100137 1 BAND CLAMP FITTING 19 4005337021
4 302001473 1 HOSE D40X396 * SEE NOTE 4005337059
4 303000516 1 HOSE 40X350 ** SEE NOTE 4005337023
5 302000514 2 GASKET 4005337023
6 302000387 1 FLAP 158X64X68 4005337020
7 302000386 1 COVER 211X151X118 4005337021
8 909100138 9 SCREW 5X20 4005337023
9 302000385 2 FILTER SUPPORT CAGE 216X 4005337020
10 302000383 1 DEFLECTOR 318X180X212 4005337020
11 302000751 1 FILTER ELEMENTD275X1853 4005337020
12 302000844 1 FILTER SURFACE PLATE @251X74 4005337027
13 302000697 1 GASKET FILTER 4005337690
14 302000515 1 PLUG @ 33X37 4005337023
15 302000702 1 TENSION JACK 4005337020

*NOTE: 761-21XC, 19GALL.AS/PE2,RDFD HEAD KIT
** NOTE: 560-21XC, 560-31XC, 12GALL.RDFD,, 12GALL.AS/PE



23-06-2009

Container 560-21XC, -31XC, 12 GALLON AS/PE, 1 m=s
ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED .

ATTIX 560-21 XC, 560-31 XC, 12Gallon RDFD, 12Gallon AS/PE




Container 560-21XC, -31XC, 12 GALLON AS/PE, 1

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX56010

ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED 5
Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302000696 1 CONTAINER 4005337690
2 302000349 2 LOCKING CLAMP 4005337674
3 302000682 2 GUDE ROLLER @ 75X100 4005337690
4 909100164 2 COUNTERSUNK SCREW MB8X25 4005337036
5 302000636 1 AXLE 20X1.5X440 4005337687
6 909100085 1 SCREW 5X35 4005337679
7 302000639 2 WHEEL @150X20 BLACK 4005337687
8 47302 2 CLAMPING RING @28,6/@20X 4005337473
9 302000701 2 HUB CAP @115 4005337690
10 302000728 1 DISPOSAL BAG SET5 ATTIX 5 4005337027




23-06-2009

Container761-21 XC, 19 GALLON AS/PE =5
ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED =




Container761-21 XC, 19 GALLON AS/PE

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX56012

ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED T
Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302001610 1 ADAPTORRING CPL /ALTO ATTIX 7/ 4005337068
2 302000349 2 LOCKING CLAMP 4005337674
3 302001432 1 GASKET CONTAINER 4005337067
4 302001605 1 HANDLE W/ TAPE 4005337068
5 302001362 1 CONTAINER R408X430SS 4005337045
6 302001704 1 BELT CONTAINER D480 SET1 4005337072
7 302001441 2 INTERLOCK ATTIX 7 4005337059
8 302001484 1 FILTER BAG SET5 ATTIX 7 4005337061
9 302001363 1 CONTAINER STOPPER ATTIX 7 4005337045
10 302001613 1 SCREW M5X35X5 4005337068
11 302001480 1 DISPOSAL BAG SET5 ATTIX 7 4005337061
12 107400145 1 GROUND CONNECTOR ATTIX 7 4005337151




23-06-2009

15

Container 763-21 ED
ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED




Container 763-21 ED

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX56018
ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED 16

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302002021 1 EASY DISPOSAL CONTAINER 4005337083

2 302002020 1 HANDLE W/ TAPE 4005337083

3 302002001 1 GASKET 1115X50X2.5 4005337083

4 302002022 1 FLAP 4005337083

5 302002023 1 SUPPORTING FRAME 4005337083

6 302002006 1 PLUG 25 4005337083

7 302002025 1 TROUGH 544X578X96 4005337083

8 10028 1 SCREW 5X14 4005337100

9 302001898 1 SCREW HOOK 4005337081

10 302002024 1 FOOT 579X74X48 4005337083
11 302001629 1 DISPOSAL BAG SET25 ATTIX 4005337071




Frame 761-21, 763-21, 19 GALLON AS/PE fmwe

ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED

23-06-2009

ATTIX56014

17




Frame 761-21, 763-21, 19 GALLON AS/PE

23-06-2009

Part List ID

ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED — 5
Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 302001437 1 BASEFRAMEATTIX 7 4005337056
2 302000334 2 WHEEL D200X45 302000334 4005337674
3 3750 2 CAP @20 4005337037
4 107401054 2 CASTOR TURNABLE WITH BRAKE KIT 2011054 7319519676
5 302001706 1 HANDELBARKIT-1 4005337072




. 23-06-2009

Accessories
ATTIX56016
ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED 19

4.@&‘&_\}_ .l ;
S

e \
PRI

)

e




23-06-2009

Accessories
ATTIX 560 XC, 761 XC, 763 ED —

Pos Part no. Qty Description EAN
1 15805 1 HOSE UNIVERSALD36X3000MM 4005337158
2 11985 1 HOSEUNIVERSAL @ 36 * SEE NOTE 4005337119
3 15102 1 HOSE SLEEVE @ 36/50 4005337151
4 11597 1 HOSE SLEEVE @ 36 4005337115
5 26601 1 COAXIAL SUCTION HOSE @32 4005337266
6 30928 1 HOSE SLEEVEAS @ 32/50 4005337309
7 26309 1 HOSE SLEEVE 32 4005337263
8 43502 1 HOSE AS @32 PIMETER * SEE NOTE 4005337435
9 60033 1 HOSE SLEVE 5304-1 DN32 4005337600
10 15325 1 AS HOSED27X3500 WITH TOOL A 4005337153
11 15369 1 HOSE SLEEVE @ 27/50 4005337153
12 15326 1 HOSEAS @ 27 PER METRE * SEE NOTE 4005337153
13 63509 1 HOSE SLEEVE 27 4005337635
14 18195 1 TOOL ADAPTER @ 27 4005337181
15 302000528 1 CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM CR 4005337683
15 46691 1 CURVED HAND TUBE@ 36MM SS 4005337466
16 15546 1 EXTEN TUBE @36 2X500MM SS 4005337155
16 302000529 1 EXTEN TUBE 36 2X500MM CR 4005337021
17 28546 1 STRAPFOR NOZZLE 4005337285
18 12400 1 SCREW 3,5X13 4005337124
19 5147 1 NOZZLE 330X@36MM 4005337051
20 15953 1 HOSE CONNECTION AS @50 4005337159
21 15331 1 Y-DISTRIBUTOR @ 50 4005337153
22 302000535 1 TOOL ADAPTER @27 4005337683
23 15348 1 NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM DRY 4005337153
24 302001682 1 AS HOSED36X5000MM WITH TOOL 4005337070
25 302001345 1 COUPLING SLEEVE @ 36 4005337045
26 15312 1 HOSE AS @36 PIMETER * SEE NOTE 4005337153

heup@l Reinigungstechnik GmbH

Gottlieb Daimler Str. 6 Tel. (+49) 0751-35905-3
88214 Ravensburg Fax.(+49) 0751-3590-59

\ email: info@heupel-gmbh.de
www.heupel-gmbh.de

SO Shop: www.nilfisk-alto-shop.eu

* NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING


HUTT



